
1° FRANCHI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 7 S 17

2° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 16

3° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 14

4° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  9

MARCANDALLI MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

MUTARELLI (*) ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

PASTORINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 9

8° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO CREMA 8  8

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

ZAPPINI DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

14° COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 7

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

DATO FULVIO LAGHETTO 10 S 7

22° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 6

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 6

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 6

CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

FRANCHIN ROBERTO BRIANZA 9 S 6

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 14 S 6

32° BOSCARDIN ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

PICCAGLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

39° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 4

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

44° SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S 3

CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 21 S 3

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 3

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

LANGHI ELENA CREMA 15 S L 3

PASINI (*) ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 3

50° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 2

CALANCA (*) GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

MERONI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

DE RUVO (*) CLAUDIO MONZA SSD 21 S 2

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 2

MATTAVELLI EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 17 S 2

CAVALIERE (*) MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 2
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BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 2

59° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

QUARTIERI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 1

63° PALMA LUCA LAGHETTO 19  0

64° SARCINA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 19 S SQ. 5.3(a)

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

FEDERICI MARIA PIA POLI GOLF 19 S L N.R.

TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.R.

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.P.

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.
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1° ZAPPINI DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 24

FRANCHI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 7 S 24

3° MUTARELLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

4° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 19

MARCANDALLI MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

6° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 18

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 18

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 18

PASTORINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 18

11° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

DATO FULVIO LAGHETTO 10 S 17

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 14 S 17

17° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO CREMA 8  16

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 16

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 16

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  16

CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

28° COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S 15

BOSCARDIN ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 17 S 15

33° MATTAVELLI EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

38° QUARTIERI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  13

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 13

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 13

44° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 12

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

PICCAGLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

FRANCHIN ROBERTO BRIANZA 9 S 12

49° MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

LANGHI ELENA CREMA 15 S L 11

52° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

53° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 9

54° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

55° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.R.

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.P.
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PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.
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1° DE RUVO CLAUDIO MONZA SSD 21 S 23

2° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 19

3° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 18

4° CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 21 S 17

PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 17

6° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 16

7° CAVALIERE MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 13

8° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 12

9° PALMA LUCA LAGHETTO 19  11

10° SARCINA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 19 S SQ. 5.3(a)

FEDERICI MARIA PIA POLI GOLF 19 S L N.R.
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